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920 Good Times Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 08/12/22
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Contact: Tracy Gates
Georgia International
GTBRA Jackpot in Fr

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 95

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st 14.952
2nd 15.214
3rd 15.254
4th 15.264
5th 15.280
6th 15.313
7th 15.326
8th 15.342
9th 15.374
10th 15.375
11th 15.451

1st 15.470
2nd 15.477
3rd 15.508
4th 15.509
Tie 15.509
6th 15.523
7th 15.532
8th 15.594
9th 15.601
10th 15.620
11th 15.622
12th 15.651
13th 15.681
14th 15.702
15th 15.705
leth 15.717
17th 15.739
18th 15.750
19th 15.810
20th 15.815
21st 15.824
22nd 15.826
23rd 15.839
24th 15.869

14.952, Placings = 11, Pool =

15.452, Placings = 25, Pool =
15.952, Placings = 57, Pool =
16.952, Placings = 27, Pool =

$948.
$632.
$526.
$421.
$351.
$246.
$211.
S175.

$744

$414

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
S$496.
.00
$303.
$303.
$193.
$165.
$138.

00

00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed = 51

1D Placings
CLAUDIA CARTER
CACIA DAVIS on
JORDAN HARRELL
ALT KATE KELLE
ANNALEE SMITH
JIM WARNER on
HANNAH MAE OAK
CHLOE GRAY on
ERIN CORLEY on
JILL JOHNSON o
JORDAN HARRELL

2D Placings
RYLEE ELLIOTT-
AVERY BEVERLY
REGGIE SISTARE
ANITA RANDLE o
CRAIG BROOKS o
DONDI CROSBY o
JENNTIFER MCGRA
JOANNA PARKER
CRAIG BROOKS o
MARY ELLA ABER
MACY BROWN on
RYLEE ELLIOTT-
JIM WARNER on
CHAD DAVIS on
KAYLEE MCGRAW
MADI JONES on
ERIN CORLEY on
BRITNEY TYLER
JOSEPH SISTARE
CATITLIN KILMUR
KASSIE AMOSON
JORDAN HARRELL
MADI JONES on
TONI ROBINSON
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803-331-2513
Horse Park, Conyers, GA
iday Warm Up

24.00, Rider count = 171

3509.60
2757.20
2004.80
1252.40

Uy U U U

on HAREBUG

MISS STREAKIN WINDY | FF
on GOODNESS AND MERCY | FF
HER on KOOLSPEED TA KASH
on KILL BILLY BUG | FF/LOTS
TOXXIC | LOTS/TC
LEY on EF DOCS RED HOT GIN
HEAVENLY RED | LOTS/TC

JL HIGH ROLLER
n CINNAMON STOLI | TC/FF

on IMASLICKBUG

HOWELL on CHASIN MOONLIGHT

on NOTORIOUS STREAK

on KOOL MONICA

n EYESA TOPAZ

n NO PRESSURE NO DIAMONDS | TC/T
n THG ZZ ROYAL HAMMER | FF
W on SUPER DE SHINE | LOTS

on BYE FELICIA | FF/LOTS

n JL DEAR ABRY | TC/TL
NATHY on FLITS WILL TO WIN

TS LORA'S GUY STINSON | LOTS/TC
HOWELL on FRENCHCHARMERFRANNIE
JESS THE WAY YOU ARE | FF/TC
ROSEYS LUCKY DAY
on GOOD TIMIN GUY | LOTS/TC
DOWNTOWN CASHBROWN

A LITTLE CORONA PLZ
on CASHALICIOUS

on HIGHWAY TA HEAVEN | FF/TC
RY on SHEZA BIG ROCKSTAR
on CORONA LEAVIN SUNSET

on FLITTIN TO JESUS

SLICK GRAY GOOSE
on STREAKIN LIL PERKS
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25th 15.941

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Tie
33rd
34th
35th
36th
Tie

38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

972
986
987
989
996
006
013
029
030
045
057
062
064
080
118
123
149
150
160
165
182
196
253
264
288
300
311
336
338
377
379
379
392
394
421
440
440
469
485
490
510
518
524
541
554
567
587

$541.
S$361.
$301.
$241.
$200.
$140.
$120.
$100.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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PRESLEY STOVER on DDD KELSEY CARTEL

3D Placings
BRITTANY GENNADOPOULOS on JOHN BOY JLS
JESSICA PERLINI on FIRST DOWN RIOT
TERRI PARTAIN on DOUBLE GRULLA
LANA CORLEY on GUYS SIZZLIN SIX | FF
ANNALEE SMITH on FEATURE MY NEWS
MARY ELLA ABERNATHY on PAISLEY
KATHRYNE COPELAND on RUDUSTYS TRES SETIS
DONDI CROSBY on TRES AMMON IM
KATIE GORDON on RM CHOCOLATE DIAMOND
COURTNEY KING on EAGER TO IMPRESS
KATIE GORDON on BET FOR CASH
MELISSA JACKSON on WRITE THISTLE

SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE
BRITTANY DALLAIRE on ONE FABULOUS FOOL | TL
ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC | LOTS/FF/TC
CAITLIN KILMURRY on MISSY DRAWS A CROWD
MONTENE TRIMBACK on MC SUNKINDA WONDER
KYLIE SNELGROVE on SHEZFAMENMONEY | LOTS/TC
RITA KINARD on PICTURE COWGIRL AWAY | TL
NICOLE TRAHAN on DASHIN DOCTOR | LOTS
BRITTANY DALLAIRE on HEAVENLY HARVEY | FF/LOTS
JORDAN DIAZ on CASH ME IN HEAVEN
KENDALL WILLTAMS on TY BLAZIN TO WIN
CHLOE GRAY on VPH FIRST DOWN DEB | LOTS/TC
LILLY DENNEY on BAD WEATHER COMING
BRANDI SKINNER on DASH'N SHELBY
CACIA DAVIS on FIREWATER RED RYDER
MADDIE GAIL CARVER on TURN MY SWAG ON

JODIE LARKINS on BRISCO COUNTY CANYON
BRYN SCARBOROUGH on FIRST SHARP GUY | FF/TC
ALT KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT
KYLE NOON on CINCH TA FAME
ANSLEY JOHNSON on SILVER LADY'S CASH
KASEY MIXON on MIXED SNAPPIN EFFORT

PRESLEY STOVER on GOLD RIBBON CHIC

SHANA MILLER on LEAVING YOUR LEGACY
KATHRYNE COPELAND on FIRST DOWN NICK
JORDAN NISSLEY on PM BUGS FAMOUS BULLY
NICOLE DUVALL on ONE SHOT HICKORY
KARSON FINLEY on DASHING COWGIRL
CHAD DAVIS on SPLASHIN FLIT
ALT KATE KELLEHER on BW OAKS ON FIRE
JENNIFER MCGRAW on VF COUP DE GRACE | LOTS/TC
BENJAMIN MITCHELL on BF BUBBA GUMP
KAYLEE MCGRAW on SG FAMOUS EPIC LADY
JADEN TRULL on NH STOLI YO MONEY
REAGAN WILLTIAMSON on JJ STREAKIN HEMPEN
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48th 16.590 KAMERON TYLER on SUNNY CS GOLDNUGGET

49th 16.602 CAITLIN KILMURRY on LENAS LITTLE HOTPANTS
50th 16.616 RENEE KOWALSKY on LOGGER

51st 16.651 BRITTANY MCCORMICK on KHALESSI

52nd 16.688 SUZANNE IVEY on SPECIAL KINDA LADY

53rd 16.696 MORGAN DOBBINS on ASWOME PEPPY OLENA

54th 16.793 KAMERON TYLER on BBH REDLIGHT SPECIAL
55th 16.813 LAYLA HUXHOLD on DDD JETS MELODY

56th 16.874 HEATHER DILLS on COATS STREAK OF FAME
57th 16.928 DESTANY BENNETT on TRIPLE CHICKS DUDE

4D Placings

1st 17.089 $338.00 HANNAH MAE OAKLEY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
2nd 17.115 $225.00 JOSH PACK on FLAME
3rd 17.138 $188.00 TAYLOR MAY on DIALED IN GUY
4th 17.139 $150.00 JAMI LEE on IMA HOTT MESS
5th 17.188 $125.00 SAMI STACKHOUSE on STOLLETTO | LOTS/TC
6th 17.189 s 88.00 ASHTEN HENSLEY on HK PRETTY LASSIE
7th 17.249 $ 75.00 MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS | LOTS
8th 17.311 $ 63.00 STEPHEN WHALEY on WONDERS CASH TA FAME
9th 17.322 RITA KINARD on TEEJ PANHANDLE PUNCH
10th 17.340 RYLEE ELLIOTT-HOWELL on I ROCK THESE SOCKS
11th 17.391 STEPHEN WHALEY on LITE ON THE JACK
12th 17.429 SIENNA DAVIS on SHILABAR SPIRIT
13th 17.441 SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN
14th 17.511 ASHLEY KOWALSKY on I OF THE STORM
15th 17.555 JOSIE WOOD on TASS FIRST PRINCESS
l6éth 17.588 MAKENZIE COWAN on UGA SHES NO SUGAR PO
17th 17.806 TRACY GATES on GRACEFUL EFFORT
18th 17.817 RYLEE ELLIOTT-HOWELL on I'M ONE SLICK JET
19th 17.957 EMMA TRAHAN on KOTTON
20th 17.995 KAMRYN WELLS on SUMMER
21st 18.241 MELINDA HUGHES on DENNIS
22nd 18.360 KRIS EISENHUT on TM BAM BAMS A BURNIN
23rd 18.404 MELINDA HUGHES on WINNING STILL
24th 18.650 JOSH PACK on ANDRE
25th 19.107 BALIE BRISCOE on DRIFTIN ON FIREWATER
26th 19.395 REESE CHAMBERS on SIX TOPPER
27th 27.400 JULTO MORAIS on IVORY TASK BAY
SCR 400.000 ABBY PARKER on SWEETIE B STREAKIN
N/T 400.000 MACYN DAVIS on CLICK AND LIKE
SCR 400.000 KAITLYN COLLIER on WINNIN QUICK CASH
N/T 400.000 ABBY CHESTNUT on WHISTLING TO KILL
N/T 400.000 LACY KIMBELL on CHAMPAGNE FRENCH GIRL
N/T 400.000 KELLTE KICKLIGHTER on FROSTED CHARM
N/T 415.139 MACY BROWN on STREAKIN IN MY SOCKS
N/T 415.341 NICOLE MONROE on BE A MAGNOLIA TIGER | LOTS/TC
N/T 415.451 ALTI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER | LOT
N/T 415.465 JORDAN HARRELL on THIS GATORS ON FIRE | FF

N/T 415.518 ANNALEE SMITH on BERRENDA ROSE
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N/T 415.529 BRETT MONROE on MONEY UNDER PRESSURE | TC
N/T 415.616 CHLOE GRAY on GUYS ON FIREWATER | FF/LOTS/TC
N/T 415.649 HILARY ROBERTS on SIERRA SKYE

N/T 415.757 KASSTIE AMOSON on JEWELS RA FORTUNE

N/T 415.757 RYLEE ELLIOTT-HOWELL on BUG DA GAB

N/T 415.848 LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES

N/T 415.929 DANIEL VAUGHN on STREAKS MUSIC

N/T 415.933 ANSLEY JOHNSON on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN

N/T 415.933 KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT

N/T 416.069 CARMELA BOSCHELE on CASH

N/T 416.088 ANNALEE SMITH on FAMES FIRIN FORTUNE

N/T 416.096 ADDY ALLISTON on DUDES EASY BOONE BAR

N/T 416.113 WENDY REED on NONSTOP FRENCH SOCKS

N/T 416.141 EMMA TRAHAN on LOTTA GAY BARS

N/T 416.174 JACK TESTON on NNN FAME A SIZUM

N/T 416.226 JESSICA PERLINI on MS CORONA RITA

N/T 416.284 KORI PENNINGTON on KISS MY FRENCH SASS | TC
N/T 416.284 BAILIE WINKLER on BB HIGHONFIREWATER | FF
N/T 416.334 DANIELLE WALLACE on CUZ ITS WEAVERS MONEY
N/T 416.338 ANITA RANDLE on KNOCKOUT ATTRACTION

N/T 416.382 MELISSA JACKSON on JAKES MESQUITE

N/T 416.539 BRITNEY TYLER on RK ROGUE RUNNER

N/T 416.620 NICOLE DUVALL on FANCY VANCY JOE

N/T 416.972 MADDIE GAIL CARVER on BAR B CHARMED AT SIX
N/T 417.000 DANIEL VAUGHN on BB HIGH ON FAME | LOTS
N/T 417.059 MADDIE GAIL CARVER on STOLEN

N/T 417.191 KAITLYN ONEILL on SUPA DOUBLE DASH

N/T 417.225 MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY

N/T 417.229 JORDAN HARRELL on SIXX GUM FURY

N/T 417.230 WENDY REED on FIRST NONSTOP EFRENCH

N/T 417.306 JULTA MORAIS on CF BET YA SHEZA FIREWATE
N/T 417.319 LANA CORLEY on FAMOUS MONEY | TC

N/T 417.391 MACKENZIE ERWIN on BADGER

N/T 417.664 MELINDA HUGHES on STREAKAHOLIC

N/T 417.882 JOSH PACK on CCC SHEZA MAZI BUG

N/T 418.156 KAMRYN WELLS on VR POP O LENA

N/T 418.327 CARA HENDERSON on KARMA

N/T 419.783 AVERY BEVERLY on BENTLEY

N/T 420.301 TAMI KING on BREES EC | FF

N/T 425.936 CHLOE GRAY on SHAKE N FIREWATER | LOTS/TC



